Event Attendees (2024-25)

. . Attendee .
Organisation Date Title Role Appointed By Attendance
Name

Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06- Appointed by

Mount Pleasant LGB Helen West Governor Y
School 03 GB/board
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06- )

Mount Pleasant LGB Jade Davison Governor Elected by parents UA
School 03
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06- . Appointed by

Mount Pleasant LGB Jenni Cooke Governor Y
School 03 GB/board
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06-

Mount Pleasant LGB Jo Blackham Y
School 03
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06- Appointed by

Mount Pleasant LGB Sandra Robb Governor Y
School 03 GB/board
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06- Elected by school

Mount Pleasant LGB Sarah Betts Governor Y
School 03 staff
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-06- Sue

Mount Pleasant LGB ) -
School 03 Richardson
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-03- Appointed by

Mount Pleasant LGB Helen West Governor Y
School 04 GB/board
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-03- )

Mount Pleasant LGB Jade Davison Governor Elected by parents AA
School 04
Mount Pleasant Primary 2025-03- Appointed by

Mount Pleasant LGB Jenni Cooke Governor Y
School 04 GB/board



Organisation

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Date

2025-03-
04

2025-03-
04

2025-03-
04

2025-03-
04

2024-11-
19

2024-11-
19

2024-11-
19

2024-11-
19

2024-11-
19

2024-11-
19

2024-11-
19

2024-09-
17

Title

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

Mount Pleasant LGB

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

Attendee
Name

Jo Blackham

Sandra Robb

Sarah Betts

Sue
Richardson

Helen West

Jade Davison

Jenni Cooke

Jo Blackham

Sandra Robb

Sarah Betts

Sue
Richardson

Claire Mitchell

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by school
staff

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by parents

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by school
staff

Attendance

AA



Organisation

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Mount Pleasant Primary
School

Date

2024-09-
17

2024-09-
17

2024-09-
17

2024-09-
17

2024-09-
17

2024-09-
17

Title

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge
meeting

Attendee

Name Role
Helen West Governor
Jade Davison Governor
Jenni Cooke Governor
Jo Blackham

Sandra Robb

Sarah Betts Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by parents

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by school
staff

Attendance

UA

AA

UA



